
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MINISTRY OF COAL
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. † 5128

TO BE ANSWERED ON 02.04.2025


Coal Mining in Rajasthan

† 5128. SHRI HANUMAN BENIWAL:


Will the Minister of COAL be pleased to state:

(a) the quantity of coal mined in Rajasthan by private and Government companies during each of the last ten years, district-wise and company-wise;
(b) whether the Government has received any complaints against the public and private undertakings engaged in coal mining/production; and
(c) if so, the details of such complaints received and addressed during the last five years?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF COAL & MINES
(SHRI G. KISHAN REDDY)


(a) There is no coal mine located in the State of Rajasthan.

(b) & (c) No complaint has been received during last 5 years.
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